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Christie Marra
Housing Stability
christie@vplc.org

804.615.8150

Janae Craddock
Housing Stability
janae@vplc.org

804.840.4311

Carmen Bingham
Utility Fairness

carmen@vplc.org
804.980.5467

Kajsa Foskey
Utility Fairness
kajsa@vplc.org

804.659.7345

Amanda Gago Silcox
Economic Justice

amanda@vplc.org
804.659.7359

Cassie Edner
Food Security, Public

Benefits
cassie@vplc.org

804.588.2079

Dana Wiggins 
Economic Justice
dana@vplc.org

804.432.1138

Valerie L’Herrou
Family & Child Welfare

valerie@vplc.org
804.351.5276

Susheela Varky
Domestic & Sexual Violence 

susheela@vplc.org
804.351.5274

Anna Daniszewski
Family & Child Welfare

anna@vplc.org
804.904.7447

Flannery O’Rourke
Unemployment Insurance   

flannery@vplc.org
804.750.3151

Emily Hardy
Healthcare, Elder Rights 

emily@vplc.org
804.588.2089

Jay Speer
Executive Director
Consumer Rights

jay@vplc.org
804.351.5268

Victoria Richardson
Healthcare, Public Benefits

victoria@vplc.org 
804.332.1432

Daniel Rezai
Housing Justice

drezai@vplc.org
804.955.0470

2024
Legislative
Advocates www.vplc.org


